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BEHEUWAHCKWUIA XPYCTANb

METANTTOKOHCTPYKU UMW

Faa)

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

84 cm | 33"

Manhattan L

MoaBecHble é%%

CBETUJIbHUKN
I

84 cm 130 cm | 51 1/4” 40 cm | 15 1/2”

33inc

130 cm
51 Y4inc

40 cm
15 Y inc

37 Kg
82 Ibs

1
1

8 GU5.3 x 7W -
AVMMUpPYEMbIR - B
KOMIJieKTe

8 GU5.3 x 7W -
dimmable - included

UL - EAC - cULus

benbin, XpycTanbHbin
CuHeBaThIii/ CBeTnO-
cuHWi/ LiBeT mopckon
BoJIHbI/ Cepbld, Cepblin/
KopuyHeBbiin/
KoHbsAYHbIN/ Benbin

YepHbIn xpoM, MaToBoe
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